FTTx INTERCONNECT
(CAMPUS, STRIP MALL, BUSINESS PARK)
CELL SITE FIBER
INTERCONNECT
CENTRALIZED
SPLIT POINTS
RT #1
RT #2

interconnect facilities to multiple customers
D-OSP152-B18is a registered trademark of Charles Industries, Ltd.
CFBT-D3 Ordering Information
CFBT-D3
Adapters per
Customer Chamber
02   =  2 Adapters
04   =  4 Adapters
06   =  6 Adapters
08   =  8 Adapters
Connector Type
A = SC/APC
B = SC/UPC
F = FC/FC
Pigtail Quantity
0 = None
1 = 12 Connectors
2 = 24 Connectors
Splice Trays
0   =  None
T  =  Single Splice Tray
        (A Size)
2   =  Qty. Two (2) Splice Trays
        (A Size)
Part Number Configurator: Sample Part Number:
CFBT-D306B00T
Charles Fiber Interconnect Demarcation
Terminal with 6 Adapters per Customer
Chamber, SC/UPC Connectors, No Pigtails,
1 Splice Tray
Pigtail Type
0 = None
P = 2mm Jacketed Pigtails
R = Ribbon Fanout
      (Ribbon to 900 micron)
L =  Loose Tube Fanout
      (250 to 900 micron)
CFBT-D3 Product Features
Welded aluminum housing and powder-coated paint
finish